
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

222 

88 

70 

25 

67 

39 

007 

195 

18 

Name 

Donnie Cluck 

José Miguel Iturbe 

Scott Conrad 

Chris Beckwith 

Bob Kramer 

Rodger Soucy 

Joe Bunton 

Michael Mott 

Richard Wright 

Class 

CP 

CP 

CP 

BS-C 

DP 

BS 

CP 

BS 

CP 

V e h ic le - Y e ar / M a ke / M o d el 

1967 Datsun Roadster 

Porsche 911 

1 9 6 8  A l fa  R o m e o  G T  J r./ G T A m  

1972 BMW 2002 

1962 Triumph TR4 

1971 Datsun 510 

1966 LOTUS ELAN 

1966 Lotus Cortina 

1962 Jaguar Etype OTS 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

Red/Yellow 

Yellow/Black 

Blue 

BLACK 

YELLOW 

White 

Viper Blue 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

Diff 

6.361 

19.236 

1:05.254 

1:43.302 

2:24.087 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:14.248 

21:20.609 

21:33.484 

22:19.502 

22:57.550 

23:38.335 

4:46.131 

Best Tm 

2:18.811 

2:20.558 

2:21.840 

2:19.949 

2:29.374 

2:35.658 

2:19.922 

Group 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Points 

7 

7 

0 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

+2 pts 1st-4th in class; +1 pt 5th-6th in class 
+1 pt starting race; +1 pt finishing race 
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Margin of Victory 

6.361 

Avg. Speed 

69.924 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.811 

Best Speed 

71.320 

Best Lap by 

222 - Donnie Cluck 

 

Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School 

Group 7 

G7 - Race 3 

Race started at 11:52:08 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

4/21/2024 10:45 



Lap 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(007) Joe Bunton 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:36.466 
2:37.168 
2:35.658 
2:36.852 
2:38.501 

2:25.970 
2:19.922 

Diff 

+0.808 
+1.510 

+1.194 
+2.843 

+6.048 

Time of Day 

12:05:18.444 
12:07:55.612 
12:10:31.270 
12:13:08.122 
12:15:46.623 

11:54:34.497 
11:56:54.419 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(222) Donnie Cluck 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(88) José Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(70) Scott Conrad 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(25) Chris Beckwith 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

 

(67) Bob Kramer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(39) Rodger Soucy 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:26.387 
2:23.649 
2:19.960 
2:18.811 
2:19.636 
2:20.693 
2:20.851 
2:21.246 
2:21.405 

2:26.401 
2:23.562 
2:23.090 
2:21.929 
2:20.558 
2:20.736 
2:21.046 
2:21.174 
2:21.086 

2:27.135 
2:23.367 
2:23.246 
2:21.947 
2:21.840 
2:22.349 
2:24.547 
2:24.467 
2:22.996 

2:23.345 
2:20.797 
2:19.949 
2:20.047 
2:21.178 
2:20.771 
3:26.992 
2:25.111 
2:21.312 

2:32.173 
2:29.374 
2:29.607 
2:31.719 
2:33.813 
2:34.280 
2:33.982 
2:33.521 
2:37.140 

2:41.535 
2:38.455 
2:36.238 
2:36.170 

Diff 

+7.576 
+4.838 
+1.149 

+0.825 
+1.882 
+2.040 
+2.435 
+2.594 

+5.843 
+3.004 
+2.532 
+1.371 

+0.178 
+0.488 
+0.616 
+0.528 

+5.295 
+1.527 
+1.406 
+0.107 

+0.509 
+2.707 
+2.627 
+1.156 

+3.396 
+0.848 

+0.098 
+1.229 
+0.822 

+1:07.043 
+5.162 
+1.363 

+2.799 

+0.233 
+2.345 
+4.439 
+4.906 
+4.608 
+4.147 
+7.766 

+5.877 
+2.797 
+0.580 
+0.512 

Time of Day 

11:54:36.285 
11:56:59.934 
11:59:19.894 
12:01:38.705 
12:03:58.341 
12:06:19.034 
12:08:39.885 
12:11:01.131 
12:13:22.536 

11:54:35.716 
11:56:59.278 
11:59:22.368 
12:01:44.297 
12:04:04.855 
12:06:25.591 
12:08:46.637 
12:11:07.811 
12:13:28.897 

11:54:37.013 
11:57:00.380 
11:59:23.626 
12:01:45.573 
12:04:07.413 
12:06:29.762 
12:08:54.309 
12:11:18.776 
12:13:41.772 

11:54:31.633 
11:56:52.430 
11:59:12.379 
12:01:32.426 
12:03:53.604 
12:06:14.375 
12:09:41.367 
12:12:06.478 
12:14:27.790 

11:54:42.402 
11:57:11.776 
11:59:41.383 
12:02:13.102 
12:04:46.915 
12:07:21.195 
12:09:55.177 
12:12:28.698 
12:15:05.838 

11:54:51.115 
11:57:29.570 
12:00:05.808 
12:02:41.978 
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Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School 

Group 7 

G7 - Race 3 

Race started at 11:52:08 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

4/21/2024 10:45 



Competitors Laps 

1 Chris Beckwith (25) 

2 Joe Bunton (007) 

3 José Miguel Iturbe (88) 

4 Rodger Soucy (39) 

5 Scott Conrad (70) 

6 Donnie Cluck (222) 

7 Bob Kramer (67) 

8 - 

9 - 
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25 

 

007 

 

88 

 

39 

 

70 

 

222 

 

67 
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222 

 

88 

 

70 
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9 

222 

 

88 

 

70 

 

25 

 

67 

 

39 

 

Lapchart
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G7 - Race 3 
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